
Trophy Report SINGLES 03/05/2016 3/5/2016 12:13:38 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 12

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 98 04219 3.4 DARROUGH DAVID J 95 1- AA
PA 84 00168 2.5 OTT LESTER R VT 94 1- A
PA 12 11037 3.1 TRAVER JEFFREY J 89 1- A
PA 14 19819 2.1 SINIBALDI TONY 88 1- D
PA 44 31087 3.5 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 88 1- A
PA 83 00264 1.4 MIERS GARY A VT 87 1- D
PA 84 08022 2.2 BASCOM ROBERT H 86 1- 0

PA 44 04185 l.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 84 1- B
PA 14 16845 l.2 PACKARD CLIFFORD R 81 I- S
PA 16 21836 3.3 OSTROWSKI JR RON J 60 1- D
PA 80 06213 1.1 RANCK TERRY R SV 40 1- D
PA 16 20347 l.3 PACKARD1 DARLENE 39 1- B



Trophy Report HANDICAPS 03/05/2016 3/5/2016 1:52:18 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 8

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 98 04219 3.4 DARROUGH DAVID J 86 1- 22
PA 83 00264 1.4 MIERS GARY A VT 83 1- 19.5
PA 12 11037 3.1 TRAVER JEFFREY J 82 1- 24.5
PA 14 19819 1.1 SINIBALDI TONY 80 1- 21
PA 16 21836 1.3 OSTROWSKI JR RON J 75 1- 20
PA 44 31087 3.2 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 72 1- 25
PA 84 08022 1.5 BASCOM ROBERT H 69 1- 21
PA 14 16845 1.2 PACKARD CLIFFORD R 64 1- 19



Trophy Report DOUBLES 03/05/2016
Total Shooters 5

3/5/2016 2:28:31 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 98 04219 1.2 DARROUGH DAVID J 77 1- C
PA 12 11037 1.3 TRAVER JEFFREY J 76 1- D
PA 16 21836 1.4 OSTROWSKI JR RON J 64 1- D
PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 51 1- C
PA 14 16845 1.1 PACKARD CLIFFORD R 39 1- C



Trophy Report SINGLES 03/06/2016
Total Shooters 9

3/6/2016 11:55:51 AM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 83 03278 1.2 WERTMAN RONALD E SV 95 1- B
PA 84 00168 2.5 OTT LESTER R VT 93 1- 1\

PA 06 14832 1.1 WOLFE WILLIAM K 89 1- B

PA 44 04185 1.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 89 1- B
PA 12 15691 2.3 BAKER BOB E 86 1- B

PA 91 04101 2.4 PRIOR W STEPHEN SV 86 I- e
PA 86 06041 2.2 PALMER A CRIST 85 1- B
PA 14 16845 2.1 PACKARD CLIFFORD R 79 1_-B
PA 99 10529 1.3 MURRAY MARK L 78 1_- B



Trophy Report HANDICAPS 03/06/2016 3/6/2016 1:13:05 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 6

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spc1 To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 06 14832 2.3 WOLFE WILLIAM K 87 1- 18
PA 99 10529 1.2 MURRAY MARK L 81 1- 21
PA 86 06041 1.4 PALMER A CRIST 76 1- 21
PA 12 15691 1.1 BAKER BOB E 72 1- 22.5
PA 14 16845 2.1 PACKARD CLIFFORD R 71 1- 19
PA 98 02014 1.3 GRUBB DONALD M VT 67 1- 22


